
Technical Data Sheet
PAG Oil Charge
Part Number 6515
Unit UPC  039101064154
Case UPC 039101164151

Johnsen’s PAG Oil Charge contains a universal PAG oil for use in all R-134a 
auto A/C systems. A quick and easy was to add premium Johnsen’s lubricant to 
an A/C system without having to recover the refrigerant. Lubricates all internal 
compressor components for improved cooling capacity and maintains long com-
pressor life. Will also lubricate and condition all o-rings, seals and gaskets.

Physical Information

Regulatory Information

Shipping Information

Flash Point
Boiling Point 
Specific Gravity
Appearance
Odor
Flammability
Plastic SafePlastic Safe
Propellant

VOC %
VOC category
Compliant for CA

Unit Weight
Fill Weight
Units per Case
Case Weight
Case Cube
Cases Per Layer
Cases Per PalletCases Per Pallet
Pallet Weight
DOT Proper Shipping

>300 °F 
-15.7 °F

Not Determined
Colorless Gas
Ether Like

Low Flammability
YesYes

Not Applicable

6.3 oz
4 oz
12

5.25 lbs
.21’
24
144144

796 lbs
Consumer Commodity

Not Determined
Not Applicable

Yes


